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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

1 503 MAROGNA ALBERTO SPARTACUS ASD CG003469 M 1973 SM50 14 KM 47'37 - 03:24 1° SM50
2 381 COPPINI LUCA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000443 M 1980 SM40 14 KM 49'08 + 1:31 03:31 1° SM40
3 433 TOSINI SIMONE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003070 M 1990 SM 14 KM 49'18 + 1:41 03:31 1° SM
4 364 EL MAHFOUDI OSAMA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO CG001133 M 1997 SM 14 KM 49'37 + 2:00 03:32 2° SM
5 365 GIORGI FRANCESCO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO CG002861 M 1992 SM 14 KM 49'41 + 2:04 03:33 3° SM
6 505 IRNO ADRIANO CAIVANO RUNNERS MF004388 M 1990 SM 14 KM 49'52 + 2:15 03:34 4° SM
7 363 CAGLIARI MANUEL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GJ003800 M 1990 SM 14 KM 50'06 + 2:29 03:35 5° SM
8 366 MENCIO MARCO ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 230184456 M 1985 SM35 14 KM 52'51 + 5:14 03:47 1° SM35
9 515 CANNOLICCHIO LUIGI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002845 M 1986 SM35 14 KM 53'15 + 5:38 03:48 2° SM35

10 486 CRUCITTI PAOLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002625 M 1983 SM40 14 KM 53'43 + 6:06 03:50 2° SM40
11 502 MEZZADRI DAVIDE SPARTACUS ASD CG003428 M 1984 SM35 14 KM 54'01 + 6:24 03:52 3° SM35
12 375 MARCHI PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002467 M 1982 SM40 14 KM 54'14 + 6:37 03:52 3° SM40
13 434 SILVA SOUZA ADRIANO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003076 M 1986 SM35 14 KM 54'46 + 7:09 03:55 4° SM35
14 479 HADDAJI JAMEL GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001873 M 1986 SM35 14 KM 55'46 + 8:09 03:59 5° SM35
15 358 CAPUZZO VALERIO ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003366 M 1994 SM 14 KM 55'50 + 8:13 03:59 6° SM
16 353 GIACOMINELLI FABIO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA154347 M 1981 SM40 14 KM 55'57 + 8:20 04:00 4° SM40
17 386 MORETTI MIRKO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002198 M 1981 SM40 14 KM 55'59 + 8:22 04:00 5° SM40
18 475 FAVARI CARLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000917 M 1983 SM40 14 KM 56'47 + 9:10 04:04 6° SM40
19 379 VENTURELLI NICOLA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA154981 M 1973 SM50 14 KM 57'11 + 9:34 04:05 2° SM50
20 517 MAIORANO COSIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003192 M 1988 SM35 14 KM 57'24 + 9:47 04:06 6° SM35
21 453 ✱SAMPIETRI SILVIA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001725 F 1974 SF45 14 KM 58'35 + 10:58 04:11 1° SF45
22 473 BOSIO DINO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000477 M 1967 SM55 14 KM 58'37 + 11:00 04:11 1° SM55
23 374 RAFFALDI CRISTIAN G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG001927 M 1974 SM45 14 KM 58'56 + 11:19 04:13 1° SM45
24 499 ✱NAOUI KARIMA RUNCARD 402834 F 1992 SF 14 KM 58'59 + 11:22 04:13 1° SF
25 424 MANZOLI CORRADO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002127 M 1974 SM45 14 KM 59'03 + 11:26 04:13 2° SM45
26 357 ✱MONDIN MARTINA ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003126 F 2004 JF 14 KM 59'07 + 11:30 04:13 1° JF
27 355 PEDRELLI MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO CG001757 M 1975 SM45 14 KM 59'09 + 11:32 04:13 3° SM45
28 421 SALARDI ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001975 M 1975 SM45 14 KM 59'12 + 11:35 04:14 4° SM45
29 498 MALPETTI ROBERTO RUNCARD RR075670 M 1977 SM45 14 KM 59'19 + 11:42 04:14 5° SM45
30 109 TURCATO MARCO ATL. BANCOLE CG001333 M 1961 SM60 14 KM 59'35 + 11:58 04:16 1° SM60
31 460 BONI NICOLA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002475 M 1978 SM45 14 KM 59'46 + 12:09 04:16 6° SM45
32 406 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 SM60 14 KM 1h00'09 + 12:32 04:18 2° SM60
33 321 NANIA VINCENZO ATL. BANCOLE TG002100 M 1987 SM35 14 KM 1h00'35 + 12:58 04:20 7° SM35
34 449 MARCOTTI PAOLO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000408 M 1967 SM55 14 KM 1h00'47 + 13:10 04:20 2° SM55
35 445 ✱PIZZA NATASCIA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA154569 F 1973 SF50 14 KM 1h00'47 + 13:10 04:20 1° SF50
36 405 GRISANTI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000037 M 1975 SM45 14 KM 1h00'51 + 13:14 04:21 7° SM45
37 456 CREMONA FERDINANDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002225 M 1986 SM35 14 KM 1h01'19 + 13:42 04:23 8° SM35
38 391 GALLINA MICHELE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003119 M 1982 SM40 14 KM 1h01'20 + 13:43 04:23 7° SM40
39 509 PORTIOLI ALBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001849 M 1985 SM35 14 KM 1h01'31 + 13:54 04:23 9° SM35
40 463 ✱COMINI LORENZA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA048824 F 1979 SF40 14 KM 1h01'41 + 14:04 04:25 1° SF40
41 450 BOTTARDI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000466 M 1973 SM50 14 KM 1h01'54 + 14:17 04:25 3° SM50
42 462 BREVIGLIERI ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA048643 M 1966 SM55 14 KM 1h01'57 + 14:20 04:25 3° SM55
43 330 PORTA ALBERTO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA018277 M 1962 SM60 14 KM 1h02'00 + 14:23 04:26 3° SM60
44 516 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 M 1981 SM40 14 KM 1h02'06 + 14:29 04:26 8° SM40
45 494 ✱GARDA ELENA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC062096 F 1977 SF45 14 KM 1h02'31 + 14:54 04:28 2° SF45
46 407 DI MAURO GIUSEPPE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000635 M 1976 SM45 14 KM 1h02'33 + 14:56 04:28 8° SM45
47 377 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003159 M 1981 SM40 14 KM 1h02'34 + 14:57 04:28 9° SM40
48 440 MARMIROLI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003365 M 1991 SM 14 KM 1h02'42 + 15:05 04:29 7° SM
49 512 ZALDINI MARCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002283 M 1973 SM50 14 KM 1h02'53 + 15:16 04:29 4° SM50
50 369 SOLIMINIO FELICE SANTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000636 M 1975 SM45 14 KM 1h02'56 + 15:19 04:30 9° SM45
51 469 FILA MARCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000038 M 1968 SM55 14 KM 1h03'00 + 15:23 04:30 4° SM55
52 373 GALAFASSI DAVID G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG001787 M 1976 SM45 14 KM 1h03'06 + 15:29 04:31 10° SM45
53 482 LACAITA ANGELO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002234 M 1981 SM40 14 KM 1h03'45 + 16:08 04:33 10° SM40
54 464 BOTTOLI FRANCESCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA153762 M 1971 SM50 14 KM 1h03'50 + 16:13 04:34 5° SM50
55 415 TONI OMAR G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001540 M 1981 SM40 14 KM 1h03'56 + 16:19 04:34 11° SM40
56 401 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 SM65 14 KM 1h03'57 + 16:20 04:34 1° SM65
57 388 ✱CARETTA SARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002944 F 1987 SF35 14 KM 1h04'08 + 16:31 04:35 1° SF35
58 413 BOCCHI MASSIMO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001047 M 1966 SM55 14 KM 1h04'18 + 16:41 04:35 5° SM55
59 513 CORTI GIANNI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002339 M 1958 SM65 14 KM 1h04'22 + 16:45 04:36 2° SM65
60 393 GOTTARDI MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003381 M 1986 SM35 14 KM 1h04'27 + 16:50 04:36 10° SM35
61 339 ARTIOLI MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA024252 M 1964 SM55 14 KM 1h04'28 + 16:51 04:36 6° SM55
62 514 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002341 M 1968 SM55 14 KM 1h04'30 + 16:53 04:37 7° SM55
63 442 CASTAGNA ALBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA038867 M 1971 SM50 14 KM 1h04'35 + 16:58 04:37 6° SM50
64 360 ✱ASCHIERI SIMONA ATL. VIADANA CG000884 F 1971 SF50 14 KM 1h04'42 + 17:05 04:37 2° SF50
65 359 BONAZZI ALESSANDRO ATL. VIADANA CE051189 M 1970 SM50 14 KM 1h04'42 + 17:05 04:37 7° SM50
66 376 CAVALLINI SIMONE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002630 M 1976 SM45 14 KM 1h04'48 + 17:11 04:38 11° SM45
67 458 MARTELLI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002332 M 1976 SM45 14 KM 1h04'48 + 17:11 04:38 12° SM45
68 493 NOLFO GAETANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' LE009103 M 1981 SM40 14 KM 1h04'49 + 17:12 04:38 12° SM40
69 396 ARTIOLI SIMONE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000224 M 1978 SM45 14 KM 1h05'01 + 17:24 04:38 13° SM45
70 472 MANCINI FRANCESCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000284 M 1967 SM55 14 KM 1h05'06 + 17:29 04:39 8° SM55
71 225 BOTTAZZI GIANFRANCO ATL. BANCOLE CG002675 M 1969 SM50 14 KM 1h05'07 + 17:30 04:39 8° SM50
72 418 BENEDINI MASSIMO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001888 M 1971 SM50 14 KM 1h05'08 + 17:31 04:39 9° SM50
73 412 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 SF55 14 KM 1h05'08 + 17:31 04:39 1° SF55
74 389 NOBIS RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002945 M 1983 SM40 14 KM 1h05'23 + 17:46 04:40 13° SM40
75 511 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 M 1965 SM55 14 KM 1h05'26 + 17:49 04:40 9° SM55
76 484 GROBBERIO ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002371 M 1969 SM50 14 KM 1h05'31 + 17:54 04:41 10° SM50
77 474 ZAPPAROLI DAVIDE GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000910 M 1971 SM50 14 KM 1h05'35 + 17:58 04:41 11° SM50
78 429 FREITAS DOS SANTOS JOAO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002829 M 1974 SM45 14 KM 1h05'55 + 18:18 04:43 14° SM45
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79 468 BASSO MASSIMILIANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000030 M 1968 SM55 14 KM 1h06'16 + 18:39 04:44 10° SM55
80 367 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000204 F 1963 SF60 14 KM 1h06'27 + 18:50 04:45 1° SF60
81 436 BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003452 M 1983 SM40 14 KM 1h06'33 + 18:56 04:45 14° SM40
82 501 PICCININI MIRKO SPARTACUS ASD CA046232 M 1973 SM50 14 KM 1h06'39 + 19:02 04:46 12° SM50
83 483 CASTAGNA LUCA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002361 M 1976 SM45 14 KM 1h06'45 + 19:08 04:46 15° SM45
84 394 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 SM60 14 KM 1h06'52 + 19:15 04:47 4° SM60
85 451 CO MASSIMO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000920 M 1966 SM55 14 KM 1h07'04 + 19:27 04:47 11° SM55
86 384 FERRI CLAUDIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001568 M 1971 SM50 14 KM 1h07'04 + 19:27 04:47 13° SM50
87 90 COMINI FRANCO ATL. BANCOLE CA016247 M 1954 SM65 14 KM 1h07'06 + 19:29 04:47 3° SM65
88 368 BARBOLINI ANGELO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000206 M 1971 SM50 14 KM 1h07'09 + 19:32 04:48 14° SM50
89 519 BARATTI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GA046772 M 1974 SM45 14 KM 1h07'13 + 19:36 04:48 16° SM45
90 481 SAVIO GIULIANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002120 M 1975 SM45 14 KM 1h07'14 + 19:37 04:48 17° SM45
91 8 MARUTTI DIEGO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE052998 M 1986 SM35 14 KM 1h07'26 + 19:49 04:49 11° SM35
92 428 PICCINOCCHI PIETRANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002752 M 1970 SM50 14 KM 1h07'28 + 19:51 04:49 15° SM50
93 426 CATALANO GIAMPIERO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002358 M 1982 SM40 14 KM 1h07'36 + 19:59 04:50 15° SM40
94 506 RASINI MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000916 M 1977 SM45 14 KM 1h07'39 + 20:02 04:50 18° SM45
95 392 FORCELLINI RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003157 M 1981 SM40 14 KM 1h07'43 + 20:06 04:50 16° SM40
96 4 ARTONI MIRCO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE051094 M 1977 SM45 14 KM 1h07'46 + 20:09 04:50 19° SM45
97 466 MARIANI ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000002 M 1971 SM50 14 KM 1h07'54 + 20:17 04:51 16° SM50
98 497 CORBARI NICHOLAS RUNCARD 404254 M 1985 SM35 14 KM 1h08'11 + 20:34 04:52 12° SM35
99 448 BICELLI DANIELE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000274 M 1966 SM55 14 KM 1h08'15 + 20:38 04:53 12° SM55

100 444 LODI RIZZINI GIOVANNI G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA154020 M 1968 SM55 14 KM 1h08'28 + 20:51 04:53 13° SM55
101 471 SASSI ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000267 M 1971 SM50 14 KM 1h08'37 + 21:00 04:54 17° SM50
102 390 ✱BARICHELLO DEBORA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002986 F 1997 SF 14 KM 1h08'43 + 21:06 04:55 2° SF
103 387 MONISTER VALERIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002844 M 1988 SM35 14 KM 1h08'46 + 21:09 04:55 13° SM35
104 370 ✱PEDRAZZANI IRENE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000217 F 1985 SF35 14 KM 1h08'52 + 21:15 04:55 2° SF35
105 398 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 SF60 14 KM 1h09'05 + 21:28 04:56 2° SF60
106 279 ✱NOVELLINI SABINA ATL. BANCOLE CG002682 F 1976 SF45 14 KM 1h09'06 + 21:29 04:56 3° SF45
107 507 ALDROVANDI AZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001054 M 1983 SM40 14 KM 1h09'10 + 21:33 04:56 17° SM40
108 518 BATTISTINI ALAN G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003193 M 1985 SM35 14 KM 1h09'16 + 21:39 04:57 14° SM35
109 461 ✱SALARDI LAURA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA043274 F 1986 SF35 14 KM 1h09'40 + 22:03 04:59 3° SF35
110 508 ONGARI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001073 M 1972 SM50 14 KM 1h09'40 + 22:03 04:59 18° SM50
111 313 ROMANI PAOLO ATL. BANCOLE CG003424 M 1975 SM45 14 KM 1h09'51 + 22:14 04:59 20° SM45
112 416 LEALI GIULIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001771 M 1966 SM55 14 KM 1h10'03 + 22:26 05:00 14° SM55
113 521 ✱KUC KATARZYNA ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE051285 F 1964 SF55 14 KM 1h10'05 + 22:28 05:01 2° SF55
114 504 MEZZADRI NICOLA SPARTACUS ASD CG003511 M 1988 SM35 14 KM 1h10'06 + 22:29 05:01 15° SM35
115 500 ALLEGRETTI EDOARDO RUNCARD 400113 M 1995 SM 14 KM 1h10'12 + 22:35 05:01 8° SM
116 372 BUSSOLOTTI FLAVIO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000719 M 1963 SM60 14 KM 1h11'21 + 23:44 05:06 5° SM60
117 447 NOLI GIAMPIERO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 M 1964 SM55 14 KM 1h11'26 + 23:49 05:06 15° SM55
118 431 ✱BOTTURA FRANCESCA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002905 F 1982 SF40 14 KM 1h11'28 + 23:51 05:06 2° SF40
119 403 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 M 1949 SM70 14 KM 1h11'35 + 23:58 05:07 1° SM70
120 437 ✱KAZEMI NASTARAN G.P. VIRGILIANO LE045998 F 1990 SF 14 KM 1h11'36 + 23:59 05:07 3° SF
121 510 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 M 1954 SM65 14 KM 1h12'12 + 24:35 05:10 4° SM65
122 404 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 M 1950 SM70 14 KM 1h12'19 + 24:42 05:10 2° SM70
123 409 ✱BARBARA GIULIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000688 F 1965 SF55 14 KM 1h12'28 + 24:51 05:11 3° SF55
124 395 ZALDINI GIORGIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA154022 M 1950 SM70 14 KM 1h12'48 + 25:11 05:12 3° SM70
125 443 SANDRELLI FABRIZIO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA046837 M 1957 SM65 14 KM 1h13'08 + 25:31 05:13 5° SM65
126 420 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 SM65 14 KM 1h13'27 + 25:50 05:15 6° SM65
127 446 VOLTOLINI PAOLO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA155210 M 1966 SM55 14 KM 1h14'19 + 26:42 05:19 16° SM55
128 427 RIGONI NICOLA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002381 M 1977 SM45 14 KM 1h14'28 + 26:51 05:19 21° SM45
129 385 ADAMI SAULO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002158 M 1972 SM50 14 KM 1h14'28 + 26:51 05:19 19° SM50
130 477 ✱FEDERZONI PATRIZIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001343 F 1971 SF50 14 KM 1h14'40 + 27:03 05:20 3° SF50
131 324 PASSANANTE MAURO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA013380 M 1958 SM65 14 KM 1h14'46 + 27:09 05:20 7° SM65
132 362 ✱MOSSINI MILENA ATL. VIADANA CG003378 F 1979 SF40 14 KM 1h14'57 + 27:20 05:21 3° SF40
133 455 DUGARIA MATTEO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001926 M 1974 SM45 14 KM 1h15'20 + 27:43 05:23 22° SM45
134 452 CHIRICO ENRICO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001034 M 1966 SM55 14 KM 1h15'20 + 27:43 05:23 17° SM55
135 382 ✱TOFFOLI EMANUELA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000766 F 1972 SF50 14 KM 1h15'49 + 28:12 05:25 4° SF50
136 333 GARRO' SANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA024251 M 1963 SM60 14 KM 1h16'17 + 28:40 05:27 6° SM60
137 525 ALDROVANDI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001055 M 1971 SM50 14 KM 1h16'24 + 28:47 05:28 20° SM50
138 496 PEDRELLI STEFANO RUNCARD RR218739 M 1968 SM55 14 KM 1h16'40 + 29:03 05:29 18° SM55
139 490 BORGONOVI SILVANO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG000471 M 1963 SM60 14 KM 1h16'41 + 29:04 05:29 7° SM60
140 414 ROSIGNOLI BRUNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001327 M 1956 SM65 14 KM 1h16'55 + 29:18 05:29 8° SM65
141 422 ✱ZOVI ELENA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002022 F 1964 SF55 14 KM 1h16'57 + 29:20 05:30 4° SF55
142 103 SPOLADORE MAURIZIO ATL. BANCOLE CG000897 M 1967 SM55 14 KM 1h16'57 + 29:20 05:30 19° SM55
143 40 SCARDEONI MORENO ATL. BANCOLE CA013415 M 1960 SM60 14 KM 1h17'05 + 29:28 05:31 8° SM60
144 22 COMINI LUCIANO ATL. BANCOLE CA013412 M 1950 SM70 14 KM 1h17'25 + 29:48 05:32 4° SM70
145 361 SORAGNA PAOLO ATL. VIADANA CG003017 M 1972 SM50 14 KM 1h17'37 + 30:00 05:32 21° SM50
146 378 LOI MARCO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003223 M 1985 SM35 14 KM 1h17'47 + 30:10 05:34 16° SM35
147 408 ✱ZERBINI ILENIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000675 F 1975 SF45 14 KM 1h18'07 + 30:30 05:35 4° SF45
148 487 ✱BEFFA DONATELLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG003024 F 1976 SF45 14 KM 1h18'20 + 30:43 05:36 5° SF45
149 457 ZANICHELLI MIRKO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002255 M 1985 SM35 14 KM 1h18'22 + 30:45 05:36 17° SM35
150 489 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA027658 M 1958 SM65 14 KM 1h19'14 + 31:37 05:40 9° SM65
151 423 ALLEGRETTI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002037 M 1964 SM55 14 KM 1h20'04 + 32:27 05:43 20° SM55
152 523 DIANI FRANCESCO G.P. VIRGILIANO GL001349 M 1959 SM60 14 KM 1h20'32 + 32:55 05:45 9° SM60
153 524 ✱VERONA ERICA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GE0050033 F 1980 SF40 14 KM 1h20'56 + 33:19 05:47 4° SF40
154 522 PUPPATO FABIO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002764 M 1966 SM55 14 KM 1h20'56 + 33:19 05:47 21° SM55
155 467 FLORA NICOLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000013 M 1962 SM60 14 KM 1h22'25 + 34:48 05:53 10° SM60
156 476 BERSELLI NICOLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001308 M 1972 SM50 14 KM 1h22'26 + 34:49 05:53 22° SM50
157 470 VENEZIANI FABRIZIO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000264 M 1962 SM60 14 KM 1h22'38 + 35:01 05:54 11° SM60
158 316 SOLIERI DANIELE ATL. BANCOLE CG003467 M 1969 SM50 14 KM 1h23'26 + 35:49 05:58 23° SM50
159 354 GIACOMINELLI LUCA ATL. RIGOLETTO CG001046 M 1999 SM 14 KM 1h23'26 + 35:49 05:58 9° SM
160 435 SALVATERRA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003232 M 1989 SM 14 KM 1h23'53 + 36:16 05:59 10° SM
161 397 ✱PINTONI CLAUDIA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000656 F 1954 SF65 14 KM 1h24'45 + 37:08 06:03 1° SF65
162 417 ✱SPAGNA BARBARA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001887 F 1969 SF50 14 KM 1h26'23 + 38:46 06:10 5° SF50
163 495 SOMENSI STEFANO POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC062546 M 1976 SM45 14 KM 1h26'51 + 39:14 06:12 23° SM45
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164 438 FINETTI FABIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001772 M 1964 SM55 14 KM 1h27'00 + 39:23 06:13 22° SM55
165 485 ✱BELLESINI SIMONA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002386 F 1969 SF50 14 KM 1h27'58 + 40:21 06:17 6° SF50
166 439 ✱VITAGLIANO LUCIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001770 F 1969 SF50 14 KM 1h29'16 + 41:39 06:23 7° SF50
167 383 ZORDAN MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001008 M 1968 SM55 14 KM 1h29'18 + 41:41 06:23 23° SM55
168 491 DELL'ARINGA MARCELLO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG000960 M 1972 SM50 14 KM 1h31'19 + 43:42 06:31 24° SM50
169 419 ✱SALTINI CRISTINA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001899 F 1968 SF55 14 KM 1h35'48 + 48:11 06:50 5° SF55
170 441 ARVATI ARNALDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA017912 M 1960 SM60 14 KM 1h43'24 + 55:47 07:23 12° SM60
171 526 ✱GUAGLIUNI MARIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003506 F 1969 SF50 14 KM 1h44'18 + 56:41 07:27 8° SF50
172 139 ✱AZZOLINI ILARIA ATL. BANCOLE CG001970 F 1977 SF45 14 KM 1h50'35 + 1:02:58 07:54 6° SF45
173 281 ✱FORMIGONI BEATRICE ATL. BANCOLE CG002817 F 1965 SF55 14 KM 1h53'06 + 1:05:29 08:05 6° SF55
174 488 BERZUINI BRUNO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA016540 M 1937 SM85 14 KM 2h11'16 + 1:23:39 09:23 1° SM85



GIRO DI TORRE D'OGLIO
G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Juniores F (JF) (1)
1 357 ✱MONDIN MARTINA ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003126 F 2004 14 KM 59'07 - 04:13 1° JF

Seniores M (SM) (10)
1 433 TOSINI SIMONE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003070 M 1990 14 KM 49'18 - 03:31 1° SM
2 364 EL MAHFOUDI OSAMA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO CG001133 M 1997 14 KM 49'37 + 0'19 03:32 2° SM
3 365 GIORGI FRANCESCO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO CG002861 M 1992 14 KM 49'41 + 0'23 03:33 3° SM
4 505 IRNO ADRIANO CAIVANO RUNNERS MF004388 M 1990 14 KM 49'52 + 0'34 03:34 4° SM
5 363 CAGLIARI MANUEL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GJ003800 M 1990 14 KM 50'06 + 0'48 03:35 5° SM
6 358 CAPUZZO VALERIO ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003366 M 1994 14 KM 55'50 + 6'32 03:59 6° SM
7 440 MARMIROLI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003365 M 1991 14 KM 1h02'42 + 13'24 04:29 7° SM
8 500 ALLEGRETTI EDOARDO RUNCARD 400113 M 1995 14 KM 1h10'12 + 20'54 05:01 8° SM
9 354 GIACOMINELLI LUCA ATL. RIGOLETTO CG001046 M 1999 14 KM 1h23'26 + 34'08 05:58 9° SM

10 435 SALVATERRA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003232 M 1989 14 KM 1h23'53 + 34'35 05:59 10° SM

Seniores F (SF) (3)
1 499 ✱NAOUI KARIMA RUNCARD 402834 F 1992 14 KM 58'59 - 04:13 1° SF
2 390 ✱BARICHELLO DEBORA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002986 F 1997 14 KM 1h08'43 + 9'44 04:55 2° SF
3 437 ✱KAZEMI NASTARAN G.P. VIRGILIANO LE045998 F 1990 14 KM 1h11'36 + 12'37 05:07 3° SF

Seniores 35 M (SM35) (17)
1 366 MENCIO MARCO ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 230184456 M 1985 14 KM 52'51 - 03:47 1° SM35
2 515 CANNOLICCHIO LUIGI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002845 M 1986 14 KM 53'15 + 0'24 03:48 2° SM35
3 502 MEZZADRI DAVIDE SPARTACUS ASD CG003428 M 1984 14 KM 54'01 + 1'10 03:52 3° SM35
4 434 SILVA SOUZA ADRIANO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003076 M 1986 14 KM 54'46 + 1'55 03:55 4° SM35
5 479 HADDAJI JAMEL GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001873 M 1986 14 KM 55'46 + 2'55 03:59 5° SM35
6 517 MAIORANO COSIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003192 M 1988 14 KM 57'24 + 4'33 04:06 6° SM35
7 321 NANIA VINCENZO ATL. BANCOLE TG002100 M 1987 14 KM 1h00'35 + 7'44 04:20 7° SM35
8 456 CREMONA FERDINANDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002225 M 1986 14 KM 1h01'19 + 8'28 04:23 8° SM35
9 509 PORTIOLI ALBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001849 M 1985 14 KM 1h01'31 + 8'40 04:23 9° SM35

10 393 GOTTARDI MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003381 M 1986 14 KM 1h04'27 + 11'36 04:36 10° SM35
11 8 MARUTTI DIEGO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE052998 M 1986 14 KM 1h07'26 + 14'35 04:49 11° SM35
12 497 CORBARI NICHOLAS RUNCARD 404254 M 1985 14 KM 1h08'11 + 15'20 04:52 12° SM35
13 387 MONISTER VALERIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002844 M 1988 14 KM 1h08'46 + 15'55 04:55 13° SM35
14 518 BATTISTINI ALAN G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003193 M 1985 14 KM 1h09'16 + 16'25 04:57 14° SM35
15 504 MEZZADRI NICOLA SPARTACUS ASD CG003511 M 1988 14 KM 1h10'06 + 17'15 05:01 15° SM35
16 378 LOI MARCO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003223 M 1985 14 KM 1h17'47 + 24'56 05:34 16° SM35
17 457 ZANICHELLI MIRKO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002255 M 1985 14 KM 1h18'22 + 25'31 05:36 17° SM35

Seniores 35 F (SF35) (3)
1 388 ✱CARETTA SARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002944 F 1987 14 KM 1h04'08 - 04:35 1° SF35
2 370 ✱PEDRAZZANI IRENE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000217 F 1985 14 KM 1h08'52 + 4'44 04:55 2° SF35
3 461 ✱SALARDI LAURA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA043274 F 1986 14 KM 1h09'40 + 5'32 04:59 3° SF35

Seniores 40 M (SM40) (17)
1 381 COPPINI LUCA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000443 M 1980 14 KM 49'08 - 03:31 1° SM40
2 486 CRUCITTI PAOLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002625 M 1983 14 KM 53'43 + 4'35 03:50 2° SM40
3 375 MARCHI PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002467 M 1982 14 KM 54'14 + 5'06 03:52 3° SM40
4 353 GIACOMINELLI FABIO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA154347 M 1981 14 KM 55'57 + 6'49 04:00 4° SM40
5 386 MORETTI MIRKO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002198 M 1981 14 KM 55'59 + 6'51 04:00 5° SM40
6 475 FAVARI CARLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000917 M 1983 14 KM 56'47 + 7'39 04:04 6° SM40
7 391 GALLINA MICHELE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003119 M 1982 14 KM 1h01'20 + 12'12 04:23 7° SM40
8 516 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 M 1981 14 KM 1h02'06 + 12'58 04:26 8° SM40
9 377 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003159 M 1981 14 KM 1h02'34 + 13'26 04:28 9° SM40

10 482 LACAITA ANGELO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002234 M 1981 14 KM 1h03'45 + 14'37 04:33 10° SM40
11 415 TONI OMAR G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001540 M 1981 14 KM 1h03'56 + 14'48 04:34 11° SM40
12 493 NOLFO GAETANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' LE009103 M 1981 14 KM 1h04'49 + 15'41 04:38 12° SM40
13 389 NOBIS RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002945 M 1983 14 KM 1h05'23 + 16'15 04:40 13° SM40
14 436 BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003452 M 1983 14 KM 1h06'33 + 17'25 04:45 14° SM40
15 426 CATALANO GIAMPIERO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002358 M 1982 14 KM 1h07'36 + 18'28 04:50 15° SM40
16 392 FORCELLINI RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003157 M 1981 14 KM 1h07'43 + 18'35 04:50 16° SM40
17 507 ALDROVANDI AZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001054 M 1983 14 KM 1h09'10 + 20'02 04:56 17° SM40

Seniores 40 F (SF40) (4)
1 463 ✱COMINI LORENZA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA048824 F 1979 14 KM 1h01'41 - 04:25 1° SF40
2 431 ✱BOTTURA FRANCESCA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002905 F 1982 14 KM 1h11'28 + 9'47 05:06 2° SF40
3 362 ✱MOSSINI MILENA ATL. VIADANA CG003378 F 1979 14 KM 1h14'57 + 13'16 05:21 3° SF40
4 524 ✱VERONA ERICA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GE0050033 F 1980 14 KM 1h20'56 + 19'15 05:47 4° SF40

Seniores 45 M (SM45) (23)
1 374 RAFFALDI CRISTIAN G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG001927 M 1974 14 KM 58'56 - 04:13 1° SM45
2 424 MANZOLI CORRADO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002127 M 1974 14 KM 59'03 + 0'07 04:13 2° SM45
3 355 PEDRELLI MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO CG001757 M 1975 14 KM 59'09 + 0'13 04:13 3° SM45
4 421 SALARDI ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001975 M 1975 14 KM 59'12 + 0'16 04:14 4° SM45
5 498 MALPETTI ROBERTO RUNCARD RR075670 M 1977 14 KM 59'19 + 0'23 04:14 5° SM45
6 460 BONI NICOLA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002475 M 1978 14 KM 59'46 + 0'50 04:16 6° SM45
7 405 GRISANTI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000037 M 1975 14 KM 1h00'51 + 1'55 04:21 7° SM45
8 407 DI MAURO GIUSEPPE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000635 M 1976 14 KM 1h02'33 + 3'37 04:28 8° SM45
9 369 SOLIMINIO FELICE SANTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000636 M 1975 14 KM 1h02'56 + 4'00 04:30 9° SM45
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Seniores 45 M (SM45)  (seguente)
10 373 GALAFASSI DAVID G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG001787 M 1976 14 KM 1h03'06 + 4'10 04:31 10° SM45
11 376 CAVALLINI SIMONE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002630 M 1976 14 KM 1h04'48 + 5'52 04:38 11° SM45
12 458 MARTELLI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002332 M 1976 14 KM 1h04'48 + 5'52 04:38 12° SM45
13 396 ARTIOLI SIMONE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000224 M 1978 14 KM 1h05'01 + 6'05 04:38 13° SM45
14 429 FREITAS DOS SANTOS JOAO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002829 M 1974 14 KM 1h05'55 + 6'59 04:43 14° SM45
15 483 CASTAGNA LUCA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002361 M 1976 14 KM 1h06'45 + 7'49 04:46 15° SM45
16 519 BARATTI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GA046772 M 1974 14 KM 1h07'13 + 8'17 04:48 16° SM45
17 481 SAVIO GIULIANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002120 M 1975 14 KM 1h07'14 + 8'18 04:48 17° SM45
18 506 RASINI MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000916 M 1977 14 KM 1h07'39 + 8'43 04:50 18° SM45
19 4 ARTONI MIRCO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE051094 M 1977 14 KM 1h07'46 + 8'50 04:50 19° SM45
20 313 ROMANI PAOLO ATL. BANCOLE CG003424 M 1975 14 KM 1h09'51 + 10'55 04:59 20° SM45
21 427 RIGONI NICOLA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002381 M 1977 14 KM 1h14'28 + 15'32 05:19 21° SM45
22 455 DUGARIA MATTEO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001926 M 1974 14 KM 1h15'20 + 16'24 05:23 22° SM45
23 495 SOMENSI STEFANO POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC062546 M 1976 14 KM 1h26'51 + 27'55 06:12 23° SM45

Seniores 45 F (SF45) (6)
1 453 ✱SAMPIETRI SILVIA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001725 F 1974 14 KM 58'35 - 04:11 1° SF45
2 494 ✱GARDA ELENA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC062096 F 1977 14 KM 1h02'31 + 3'56 04:28 2° SF45
3 279 ✱NOVELLINI SABINA ATL. BANCOLE CG002682 F 1976 14 KM 1h09'06 + 10'31 04:56 3° SF45
4 408 ✱ZERBINI ILENIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000675 F 1975 14 KM 1h18'07 + 19'32 05:35 4° SF45
5 487 ✱BEFFA DONATELLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG003024 F 1976 14 KM 1h18'20 + 19'45 05:36 5° SF45
6 139 ✱AZZOLINI ILARIA ATL. BANCOLE CG001970 F 1977 14 KM 1h50'35 + 52'00 07:54 6° SF45

Seniores 50 M (SM50) (24)
1 503 MAROGNA ALBERTO SPARTACUS ASD CG003469 M 1973 14 KM 47'37 - 03:24 1° SM50
2 379 VENTURELLI NICOLA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA154981 M 1973 14 KM 57'11 + 9'34 04:05 2° SM50
3 450 BOTTARDI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000466 M 1973 14 KM 1h01'54 + 14'17 04:25 3° SM50
4 512 ZALDINI MARCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002283 M 1973 14 KM 1h02'53 + 15'16 04:29 4° SM50
5 464 BOTTOLI FRANCESCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA153762 M 1971 14 KM 1h03'50 + 16'13 04:34 5° SM50
6 442 CASTAGNA ALBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA038867 M 1971 14 KM 1h04'35 + 16'58 04:37 6° SM50
7 359 BONAZZI ALESSANDRO ATL. VIADANA CE051189 M 1970 14 KM 1h04'42 + 17'05 04:37 7° SM50
8 225 BOTTAZZI GIANFRANCO ATL. BANCOLE CG002675 M 1969 14 KM 1h05'07 + 17'30 04:39 8° SM50
9 418 BENEDINI MASSIMO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001888 M 1971 14 KM 1h05'08 + 17'31 04:39 9° SM50

10 484 GROBBERIO ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002371 M 1969 14 KM 1h05'31 + 17'54 04:41 10° SM50
11 474 ZAPPAROLI DAVIDE GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000910 M 1971 14 KM 1h05'35 + 17'58 04:41 11° SM50
12 501 PICCININI MIRKO SPARTACUS ASD CA046232 M 1973 14 KM 1h06'39 + 19'02 04:46 12° SM50
13 384 FERRI CLAUDIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001568 M 1971 14 KM 1h07'04 + 19'27 04:47 13° SM50
14 368 BARBOLINI ANGELO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000206 M 1971 14 KM 1h07'09 + 19'32 04:48 14° SM50
15 428 PICCINOCCHI PIETRANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002752 M 1970 14 KM 1h07'28 + 19'51 04:49 15° SM50
16 466 MARIANI ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000002 M 1971 14 KM 1h07'54 + 20'17 04:51 16° SM50
17 471 SASSI ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000267 M 1971 14 KM 1h08'37 + 21'00 04:54 17° SM50
18 508 ONGARI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001073 M 1972 14 KM 1h09'40 + 22'03 04:59 18° SM50
19 385 ADAMI SAULO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002158 M 1972 14 KM 1h14'28 + 26'51 05:19 19° SM50
20 525 ALDROVANDI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001055 M 1971 14 KM 1h16'24 + 28'47 05:28 20° SM50
21 361 SORAGNA PAOLO ATL. VIADANA CG003017 M 1972 14 KM 1h17'37 + 30'00 05:32 21° SM50
22 476 BERSELLI NICOLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001308 M 1972 14 KM 1h22'26 + 34'49 05:53 22° SM50
23 316 SOLIERI DANIELE ATL. BANCOLE CG003467 M 1969 14 KM 1h23'26 + 35'49 05:58 23° SM50
24 491 DELL'ARINGA MARCELLO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG000960 M 1972 14 KM 1h31'19 + 43'42 06:31 24° SM50

Seniores 50 F (SF50) (8)
1 445 ✱PIZZA NATASCIA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA154569 F 1973 14 KM 1h00'47 - 04:20 1° SF50
2 360 ✱ASCHIERI SIMONA ATL. VIADANA CG000884 F 1971 14 KM 1h04'42 + 3'55 04:37 2° SF50
3 477 ✱FEDERZONI PATRIZIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001343 F 1971 14 KM 1h14'40 + 13'53 05:20 3° SF50
4 382 ✱TOFFOLI EMANUELA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000766 F 1972 14 KM 1h15'49 + 15'02 05:25 4° SF50
5 417 ✱SPAGNA BARBARA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001887 F 1969 14 KM 1h26'23 + 25'36 06:10 5° SF50
6 485 ✱BELLESINI SIMONA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002386 F 1969 14 KM 1h27'58 + 27'11 06:17 6° SF50
7 439 ✱VITAGLIANO LUCIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001770 F 1969 14 KM 1h29'16 + 28'29 06:23 7° SF50
8 526 ✱GUAGLIUNI MARIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003506 F 1969 14 KM 1h44'18 + 43'31 07:27 8° SF50

Seniores 55 M (SM55) (23)
1 473 BOSIO DINO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000477 M 1967 14 KM 58'37 - 04:11 1° SM55
2 449 MARCOTTI PAOLO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000408 M 1967 14 KM 1h00'47 + 2'10 04:20 2° SM55
3 462 BREVIGLIERI ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA048643 M 1966 14 KM 1h01'57 + 3'20 04:25 3° SM55
4 469 FILA MARCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000038 M 1968 14 KM 1h03'00 + 4'23 04:30 4° SM55
5 413 BOCCHI MASSIMO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001047 M 1966 14 KM 1h04'18 + 5'41 04:35 5° SM55
6 339 ARTIOLI MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA024252 M 1964 14 KM 1h04'28 + 5'51 04:36 6° SM55
7 514 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002341 M 1968 14 KM 1h04'30 + 5'53 04:37 7° SM55
8 472 MANCINI FRANCESCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000284 M 1967 14 KM 1h05'06 + 6'29 04:39 8° SM55
9 511 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 M 1965 14 KM 1h05'26 + 6'49 04:40 9° SM55

10 468 BASSO MASSIMILIANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000030 M 1968 14 KM 1h06'16 + 7'39 04:44 10° SM55
11 451 CO MASSIMO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000920 M 1966 14 KM 1h07'04 + 8'27 04:47 11° SM55
12 448 BICELLI DANIELE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000274 M 1966 14 KM 1h08'15 + 9'38 04:53 12° SM55
13 444 LODI RIZZINI GIOVANNI G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA154020 M 1968 14 KM 1h08'28 + 9'51 04:53 13° SM55
14 416 LEALI GIULIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001771 M 1966 14 KM 1h10'03 + 11'26 05:00 14° SM55
15 447 NOLI GIAMPIERO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 M 1964 14 KM 1h11'26 + 12'49 05:06 15° SM55
16 446 VOLTOLINI PAOLO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA155210 M 1966 14 KM 1h14'19 + 15'42 05:19 16° SM55
17 452 CHIRICO ENRICO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001034 M 1966 14 KM 1h15'20 + 16'43 05:23 17° SM55
18 496 PEDRELLI STEFANO RUNCARD RR218739 M 1968 14 KM 1h16'40 + 18'03 05:29 18° SM55
19 103 SPOLADORE MAURIZIO ATL. BANCOLE CG000897 M 1967 14 KM 1h16'57 + 18'20 05:30 19° SM55
20 423 ALLEGRETTI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002037 M 1964 14 KM 1h20'04 + 21'27 05:43 20° SM55
21 522 PUPPATO FABIO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002764 M 1966 14 KM 1h20'56 + 22'19 05:47 21° SM55
22 438 FINETTI FABIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001772 M 1964 14 KM 1h27'00 + 28'23 06:13 22° SM55
23 383 ZORDAN MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001008 M 1968 14 KM 1h29'18 + 30'41 06:23 23° SM55
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Seniores 55 F (SF55) (6)
1 412 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 14 KM 1h05'08 - 04:39 1° SF55
2 521 ✱KUC KATARZYNA ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE051285 F 1964 14 KM 1h10'05 + 4'57 05:01 2° SF55
3 409 ✱BARBARA GIULIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000688 F 1965 14 KM 1h12'28 + 7'20 05:11 3° SF55
4 422 ✱ZOVI ELENA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002022 F 1964 14 KM 1h16'57 + 11'49 05:30 4° SF55
5 419 ✱SALTINI CRISTINA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001899 F 1968 14 KM 1h35'48 + 30'40 06:50 5° SF55
6 281 ✱FORMIGONI BEATRICE ATL. BANCOLE CG002817 F 1965 14 KM 1h53'06 + 47'58 08:05 6° SF55

Seniores 60 M (SM60) (12)
1 109 TURCATO MARCO ATL. BANCOLE CG001333 M 1961 14 KM 59'35 - 04:16 1° SM60
2 406 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 14 KM 1h00'09 + 0'34 04:18 2° SM60
3 330 PORTA ALBERTO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA018277 M 1962 14 KM 1h02'00 + 2'25 04:26 3° SM60
4 394 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 14 KM 1h06'52 + 7'17 04:47 4° SM60
5 372 BUSSOLOTTI FLAVIO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000719 M 1963 14 KM 1h11'21 + 11'46 05:06 5° SM60
6 333 GARRO' SANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA024251 M 1963 14 KM 1h16'17 + 16'42 05:27 6° SM60
7 490 BORGONOVI SILVANO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG000471 M 1963 14 KM 1h16'41 + 17'06 05:29 7° SM60
8 40 SCARDEONI MORENO ATL. BANCOLE CA013415 M 1960 14 KM 1h17'05 + 17'30 05:31 8° SM60
9 523 DIANI FRANCESCO G.P. VIRGILIANO GL001349 M 1959 14 KM 1h20'32 + 20'57 05:45 9° SM60

10 467 FLORA NICOLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000013 M 1962 14 KM 1h22'25 + 22'50 05:53 10° SM60
11 470 VENEZIANI FABRIZIO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000264 M 1962 14 KM 1h22'38 + 23'03 05:54 11° SM60
12 441 ARVATI ARNALDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA017912 M 1960 14 KM 1h43'24 + 43'49 07:23 12° SM60

Seniores 60 F (SF60) (2)
1 367 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000204 F 1963 14 KM 1h06'27 - 04:45 1° SF60
2 398 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 14 KM 1h09'05 + 2'38 04:56 2° SF60

Seniores 65 M (SM65) (9)
1 401 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 14 KM 1h03'57 - 04:34 1° SM65
2 513 CORTI GIANNI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002339 M 1958 14 KM 1h04'22 + 0'25 04:36 2° SM65
3 90 COMINI FRANCO ATL. BANCOLE CA016247 M 1954 14 KM 1h07'06 + 3'09 04:47 3° SM65
4 510 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 M 1954 14 KM 1h12'12 + 8'15 05:10 4° SM65
5 443 SANDRELLI FABRIZIO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA046837 M 1957 14 KM 1h13'08 + 9'11 05:13 5° SM65
6 420 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 14 KM 1h13'27 + 9'30 05:15 6° SM65
7 324 PASSANANTE MAURO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA013380 M 1958 14 KM 1h14'46 + 10'49 05:20 7° SM65
8 414 ROSIGNOLI BRUNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001327 M 1956 14 KM 1h16'55 + 12'58 05:29 8° SM65
9 489 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA027658 M 1958 14 KM 1h19'14 + 15'17 05:40 9° SM65

Seniores 65 F (SF65) (1)
1 397 ✱PINTONI CLAUDIA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000656 F 1954 14 KM 1h24'45 - 06:03 1° SF65

Seniores 70 M (SM70) (4)
1 403 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 M 1949 14 KM 1h11'35 - 05:07 1° SM70
2 404 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 M 1950 14 KM 1h12'19 + 0'44 05:10 2° SM70
3 395 ZALDINI GIORGIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA154022 M 1950 14 KM 1h12'48 + 1'13 05:12 3° SM70
4 22 COMINI LUCIANO ATL. BANCOLE CA013412 M 1950 14 KM 1h17'25 + 5'50 05:32 4° SM70

Seniores 85 M (SM85) (1)
1 488 BERZUINI BRUNO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA016540 M 1937 14 KM 2h11'16 - 09:23 1° SM85



GIRO DI TORRE D'OGLIO
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Femminile (34)
1 453 ✱SAMPIETRI SILVIA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001725 1974 SF45 14 KM 58'35 - 04:11 1° SF45
2 499 ✱NAOUI KARIMA RUNCARD 402834 1992 SF 14 KM 58'59 + 0'24 04:13 1° SF
3 357 ✱MONDIN MARTINA ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003126 2004 JF 14 KM 59'07 + 0'32 04:13 1° JF
4 445 ✱PIZZA NATASCIA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA154569 1973 SF50 14 KM 1h00'47 + 2'12 04:20 1° SF50
5 463 ✱COMINI LORENZA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA048824 1979 SF40 14 KM 1h01'41 + 3'06 04:25 1° SF40
6 494 ✱GARDA ELENA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC062096 1977 SF45 14 KM 1h02'31 + 3'56 04:28 2° SF45
7 388 ✱CARETTA SARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002944 1987 SF35 14 KM 1h04'08 + 5'33 04:35 1° SF35
8 360 ✱ASCHIERI SIMONA ATL. VIADANA CG000884 1971 SF50 14 KM 1h04'42 + 6'07 04:37 2° SF50
9 412 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 1968 SF55 14 KM 1h05'08 + 6'33 04:39 1° SF55

10 367 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000204 1963 SF60 14 KM 1h06'27 + 7'52 04:45 1° SF60
11 390 ✱BARICHELLO DEBORA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002986 1997 SF 14 KM 1h08'43 + 10'08 04:55 2° SF
12 370 ✱PEDRAZZANI IRENE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000217 1985 SF35 14 KM 1h08'52 + 10'17 04:55 2° SF35
13 398 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 1960 SF60 14 KM 1h09'05 + 10'30 04:56 2° SF60
14 279 ✱NOVELLINI SABINA ATL. BANCOLE CG002682 1976 SF45 14 KM 1h09'06 + 10'31 04:56 3° SF45
15 461 ✱SALARDI LAURA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA043274 1986 SF35 14 KM 1h09'40 + 11'05 04:59 3° SF35
16 521 ✱KUC KATARZYNA ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE051285 1964 SF55 14 KM 1h10'05 + 11'30 05:01 2° SF55
17 431 ✱BOTTURA FRANCESCA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002905 1982 SF40 14 KM 1h11'28 + 12'53 05:06 2° SF40
18 437 ✱KAZEMI NASTARAN G.P. VIRGILIANO LE045998 1990 SF 14 KM 1h11'36 + 13'01 05:07 3° SF
19 409 ✱BARBARA GIULIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000688 1965 SF55 14 KM 1h12'28 + 13'53 05:11 3° SF55
20 477 ✱FEDERZONI PATRIZIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001343 1971 SF50 14 KM 1h14'40 + 16'05 05:20 3° SF50
21 362 ✱MOSSINI MILENA ATL. VIADANA CG003378 1979 SF40 14 KM 1h14'57 + 16'22 05:21 3° SF40
22 382 ✱TOFFOLI EMANUELA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000766 1972 SF50 14 KM 1h15'49 + 17'14 05:25 4° SF50
23 422 ✱ZOVI ELENA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002022 1964 SF55 14 KM 1h16'57 + 18'22 05:30 4° SF55
24 408 ✱ZERBINI ILENIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000675 1975 SF45 14 KM 1h18'07 + 19'32 05:35 4° SF45
25 487 ✱BEFFA DONATELLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG003024 1976 SF45 14 KM 1h18'20 + 19'45 05:36 5° SF45
26 524 ✱VERONA ERICA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GE0050033 1980 SF40 14 KM 1h20'56 + 22'21 05:47 4° SF40
27 397 ✱PINTONI CLAUDIA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000656 1954 SF65 14 KM 1h24'45 + 26'10 06:03 1° SF65
28 417 ✱SPAGNA BARBARA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001887 1969 SF50 14 KM 1h26'23 + 27'48 06:10 5° SF50
29 485 ✱BELLESINI SIMONA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002386 1969 SF50 14 KM 1h27'58 + 29'23 06:17 6° SF50
30 439 ✱VITAGLIANO LUCIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001770 1969 SF50 14 KM 1h29'16 + 30'41 06:23 7° SF50
31 419 ✱SALTINI CRISTINA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001899 1968 SF55 14 KM 1h35'48 + 37'13 06:50 5° SF55
32 526 ✱GUAGLIUNI MARIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003506 1969 SF50 14 KM 1h44'18 + 45'43 07:27 8° SF50
33 139 ✱AZZOLINI ILARIA ATL. BANCOLE CG001970 1977 SF45 14 KM 1h50'35 + 52'00 07:54 6° SF45
34 281 ✱FORMIGONI BEATRICE ATL. BANCOLE CG002817 1965 SF55 14 KM 1h53'06 + 54'31 08:05 6° SF55

Maschile (140)

1 503 MAROGNA ALBERTO SPARTACUS ASD CG003469 1973 SM50 14 KM 47'37 - 03:24 1° SM50
2 381 COPPINI LUCA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000443 1980 SM40 14 KM 49'08 + 1'31 03:31 1° SM40
3 433 TOSINI SIMONE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003070 1990 SM 14 KM 49'18 + 1'41 03:31 1° SM
4 364 EL MAHFOUDI OSAMA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO CG001133 1997 SM 14 KM 49'37 + 2'00 03:32 2° SM
5 365 GIORGI FRANCESCO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO CG002861 1992 SM 14 KM 49'41 + 2'04 03:33 3° SM
6 505 IRNO ADRIANO CAIVANO RUNNERS MF004388 1990 SM 14 KM 49'52 + 2'15 03:34 4° SM
7 363 CAGLIARI MANUEL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GJ003800 1990 SM 14 KM 50'06 + 2'29 03:35 5° SM
8 366 MENCIO MARCO ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 230184456 1985 SM35 14 KM 52'51 + 5'14 03:47 1° SM35
9 515 CANNOLICCHIO LUIGI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002845 1986 SM35 14 KM 53'15 + 5'38 03:48 2° SM35

10 486 CRUCITTI PAOLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002625 1983 SM40 14 KM 53'43 + 6'06 03:50 2° SM40
11 502 MEZZADRI DAVIDE SPARTACUS ASD CG003428 1984 SM35 14 KM 54'01 + 6'24 03:52 3° SM35
12 375 MARCHI PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002467 1982 SM40 14 KM 54'14 + 6'37 03:52 3° SM40
13 434 SILVA SOUZA ADRIANO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003076 1986 SM35 14 KM 54'46 + 7'09 03:55 4° SM35
14 479 HADDAJI JAMEL GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001873 1986 SM35 14 KM 55'46 + 8'09 03:59 5° SM35
15 358 CAPUZZO VALERIO ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003366 1994 SM 14 KM 55'50 + 8'13 03:59 6° SM
16 353 GIACOMINELLI FABIO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA154347 1981 SM40 14 KM 55'57 + 8'20 04:00 4° SM40
17 386 MORETTI MIRKO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002198 1981 SM40 14 KM 55'59 + 8'22 04:00 5° SM40
18 475 FAVARI CARLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000917 1983 SM40 14 KM 56'47 + 9'10 04:04 6° SM40
19 379 VENTURELLI NICOLA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA154981 1973 SM50 14 KM 57'11 + 9'34 04:05 2° SM50
20 517 MAIORANO COSIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003192 1988 SM35 14 KM 57'24 + 9'47 04:06 6° SM35
21 473 BOSIO DINO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000477 1967 SM55 14 KM 58'37 + 11'00 04:11 1° SM55
22 374 RAFFALDI CRISTIAN G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG001927 1974 SM45 14 KM 58'56 + 11'19 04:13 1° SM45
23 424 MANZOLI CORRADO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002127 1974 SM45 14 KM 59'03 + 11'26 04:13 2° SM45
24 355 PEDRELLI MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO CG001757 1975 SM45 14 KM 59'09 + 11'32 04:13 3° SM45
25 421 SALARDI ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001975 1975 SM45 14 KM 59'12 + 11'35 04:14 4° SM45
26 498 MALPETTI ROBERTO RUNCARD RR075670 1977 SM45 14 KM 59'19 + 11'42 04:14 5° SM45
27 109 TURCATO MARCO ATL. BANCOLE CG001333 1961 SM60 14 KM 59'35 + 11'58 04:16 1° SM60
28 460 BONI NICOLA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002475 1978 SM45 14 KM 59'46 + 12'09 04:16 6° SM45
29 406 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 1963 SM60 14 KM 1h00'09 + 12'32 04:18 2° SM60
30 321 NANIA VINCENZO ATL. BANCOLE TG002100 1987 SM35 14 KM 1h00'35 + 12'58 04:20 7° SM35
31 449 MARCOTTI PAOLO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000408 1967 SM55 14 KM 1h00'47 + 13'10 04:20 2° SM55
32 405 GRISANTI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000037 1975 SM45 14 KM 1h00'51 + 13'14 04:21 7° SM45
33 456 CREMONA FERDINANDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002225 1986 SM35 14 KM 1h01'19 + 13'42 04:23 8° SM35
34 391 GALLINA MICHELE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003119 1982 SM40 14 KM 1h01'20 + 13'43 04:23 7° SM40
35 509 PORTIOLI ALBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001849 1985 SM35 14 KM 1h01'31 + 13'54 04:23 9° SM35
36 450 BOTTARDI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000466 1973 SM50 14 KM 1h01'54 + 14'17 04:25 3° SM50
37 462 BREVIGLIERI ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA048643 1966 SM55 14 KM 1h01'57 + 14'20 04:25 3° SM55
38 330 PORTA ALBERTO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA018277 1962 SM60 14 KM 1h02'00 + 14'23 04:26 3° SM60
39 516 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 1981 SM40 14 KM 1h02'06 + 14'29 04:26 8° SM40
40 407 DI MAURO GIUSEPPE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000635 1976 SM45 14 KM 1h02'33 + 14'56 04:28 8° SM45
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41 377 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003159 1981 SM40 14 KM 1h02'34 + 14'57 04:28 9° SM40
42 440 MARMIROLI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003365 1991 SM 14 KM 1h02'42 + 15'05 04:29 7° SM
43 512 ZALDINI MARCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002283 1973 SM50 14 KM 1h02'53 + 15'16 04:29 4° SM50
44 369 SOLIMINIO FELICE SANTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000636 1975 SM45 14 KM 1h02'56 + 15'19 04:30 9° SM45
45 469 FILA MARCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000038 1968 SM55 14 KM 1h03'00 + 15'23 04:30 4° SM55
46 373 GALAFASSI DAVID G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG001787 1976 SM45 14 KM 1h03'06 + 15'29 04:31 10° SM45
47 482 LACAITA ANGELO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002234 1981 SM40 14 KM 1h03'45 + 16'08 04:33 10° SM40
48 464 BOTTOLI FRANCESCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA153762 1971 SM50 14 KM 1h03'50 + 16'13 04:34 5° SM50
49 415 TONI OMAR G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001540 1981 SM40 14 KM 1h03'56 + 16'19 04:34 11° SM40
50 401 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 1956 SM65 14 KM 1h03'57 + 16'20 04:34 1° SM65
51 413 BOCCHI MASSIMO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001047 1966 SM55 14 KM 1h04'18 + 16'41 04:35 5° SM55
52 513 CORTI GIANNI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002339 1958 SM65 14 KM 1h04'22 + 16'45 04:36 2° SM65
53 393 GOTTARDI MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003381 1986 SM35 14 KM 1h04'27 + 16'50 04:36 10° SM35
54 339 ARTIOLI MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA024252 1964 SM55 14 KM 1h04'28 + 16'51 04:36 6° SM55
55 514 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002341 1968 SM55 14 KM 1h04'30 + 16'53 04:37 7° SM55
56 442 CASTAGNA ALBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA038867 1971 SM50 14 KM 1h04'35 + 16'58 04:37 6° SM50
57 359 BONAZZI ALESSANDRO ATL. VIADANA CE051189 1970 SM50 14 KM 1h04'42 + 17'05 04:37 7° SM50
58 376 CAVALLINI SIMONE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002630 1976 SM45 14 KM 1h04'48 + 17'11 04:38 11° SM45
59 458 MARTELLI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002332 1976 SM45 14 KM 1h04'48 + 17'11 04:38 12° SM45
60 493 NOLFO GAETANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' LE009103 1981 SM40 14 KM 1h04'49 + 17'12 04:38 12° SM40
61 396 ARTIOLI SIMONE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000224 1978 SM45 14 KM 1h05'01 + 17'24 04:38 13° SM45
62 472 MANCINI FRANCESCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000284 1967 SM55 14 KM 1h05'06 + 17'29 04:39 8° SM55
63 225 BOTTAZZI GIANFRANCO ATL. BANCOLE CG002675 1969 SM50 14 KM 1h05'07 + 17'30 04:39 8° SM50
64 418 BENEDINI MASSIMO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001888 1971 SM50 14 KM 1h05'08 + 17'31 04:39 9° SM50
65 389 NOBIS RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002945 1983 SM40 14 KM 1h05'23 + 17'46 04:40 13° SM40
66 511 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 1965 SM55 14 KM 1h05'26 + 17'49 04:40 9° SM55
67 484 GROBBERIO ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002371 1969 SM50 14 KM 1h05'31 + 17'54 04:41 10° SM50
68 474 ZAPPAROLI DAVIDE GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000910 1971 SM50 14 KM 1h05'35 + 17'58 04:41 11° SM50
69 429 FREITAS DOS SANTOS JOAO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002829 1974 SM45 14 KM 1h05'55 + 18'18 04:43 14° SM45
70 468 BASSO MASSIMILIANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000030 1968 SM55 14 KM 1h06'16 + 18'39 04:44 10° SM55
71 436 BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003452 1983 SM40 14 KM 1h06'33 + 18'56 04:45 14° SM40
72 501 PICCININI MIRKO SPARTACUS ASD CA046232 1973 SM50 14 KM 1h06'39 + 19'02 04:46 12° SM50
73 483 CASTAGNA LUCA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002361 1976 SM45 14 KM 1h06'45 + 19'08 04:46 15° SM45
74 394 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 1960 SM60 14 KM 1h06'52 + 19'15 04:47 4° SM60
75 451 CO MASSIMO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000920 1966 SM55 14 KM 1h07'04 + 19'27 04:47 11° SM55
76 384 FERRI CLAUDIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001568 1971 SM50 14 KM 1h07'04 + 19'27 04:47 13° SM50
77 90 COMINI FRANCO ATL. BANCOLE CA016247 1954 SM65 14 KM 1h07'06 + 19'29 04:47 3° SM65
78 368 BARBOLINI ANGELO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000206 1971 SM50 14 KM 1h07'09 + 19'32 04:48 14° SM50
79 519 BARATTI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GA046772 1974 SM45 14 KM 1h07'13 + 19'36 04:48 16° SM45
80 481 SAVIO GIULIANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002120 1975 SM45 14 KM 1h07'14 + 19'37 04:48 17° SM45
81 8 MARUTTI DIEGO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE052998 1986 SM35 14 KM 1h07'26 + 19'49 04:49 11° SM35
82 428 PICCINOCCHI PIETRANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002752 1970 SM50 14 KM 1h07'28 + 19'51 04:49 15° SM50
83 426 CATALANO GIAMPIERO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002358 1982 SM40 14 KM 1h07'36 + 19'59 04:50 15° SM40
84 506 RASINI MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000916 1977 SM45 14 KM 1h07'39 + 20'02 04:50 18° SM45
85 392 FORCELLINI RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003157 1981 SM40 14 KM 1h07'43 + 20'06 04:50 16° SM40
86 4 ARTONI MIRCO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE051094 1977 SM45 14 KM 1h07'46 + 20'09 04:50 19° SM45
87 466 MARIANI ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000002 1971 SM50 14 KM 1h07'54 + 20'17 04:51 16° SM50
88 497 CORBARI NICHOLAS RUNCARD 404254 1985 SM35 14 KM 1h08'11 + 20'34 04:52 12° SM35
89 448 BICELLI DANIELE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000274 1966 SM55 14 KM 1h08'15 + 20'38 04:53 12° SM55
90 444 LODI RIZZINI GIOVANNI G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA154020 1968 SM55 14 KM 1h08'28 + 20'51 04:53 13° SM55
91 471 SASSI ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000267 1971 SM50 14 KM 1h08'37 + 21'00 04:54 17° SM50
92 387 MONISTER VALERIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002844 1988 SM35 14 KM 1h08'46 + 21'09 04:55 13° SM35
93 507 ALDROVANDI AZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001054 1983 SM40 14 KM 1h09'10 + 21'33 04:56 17° SM40
94 518 BATTISTINI ALAN G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003193 1985 SM35 14 KM 1h09'16 + 21'39 04:57 14° SM35
95 508 ONGARI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001073 1972 SM50 14 KM 1h09'40 + 22'03 04:59 18° SM50
96 313 ROMANI PAOLO ATL. BANCOLE CG003424 1975 SM45 14 KM 1h09'51 + 22'14 04:59 20° SM45
97 416 LEALI GIULIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001771 1966 SM55 14 KM 1h10'03 + 22'26 05:00 14° SM55
98 504 MEZZADRI NICOLA SPARTACUS ASD CG003511 1988 SM35 14 KM 1h10'06 + 22'29 05:01 15° SM35
99 500 ALLEGRETTI EDOARDO RUNCARD 400113 1995 SM 14 KM 1h10'12 + 22'35 05:01 8° SM

100 372 BUSSOLOTTI FLAVIO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000719 1963 SM60 14 KM 1h11'21 + 23'44 05:06 5° SM60
101 447 NOLI GIAMPIERO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 1964 SM55 14 KM 1h11'26 + 23'49 05:06 15° SM55
102 403 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 1949 SM70 14 KM 1h11'35 + 23'58 05:07 1° SM70
103 510 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 1954 SM65 14 KM 1h12'12 + 24'35 05:10 4° SM65
104 404 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 1950 SM70 14 KM 1h12'19 + 24'42 05:10 2° SM70
105 395 ZALDINI GIORGIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA154022 1950 SM70 14 KM 1h12'48 + 25'11 05:12 3° SM70
106 443 SANDRELLI FABRIZIO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA046837 1957 SM65 14 KM 1h13'08 + 25'31 05:13 5° SM65
107 420 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 1954 SM65 14 KM 1h13'27 + 25'50 05:15 6° SM65
108 446 VOLTOLINI PAOLO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA155210 1966 SM55 14 KM 1h14'19 + 26'42 05:19 16° SM55
109 427 RIGONI NICOLA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002381 1977 SM45 14 KM 1h14'28 + 26'51 05:19 21° SM45
110 385 ADAMI SAULO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002158 1972 SM50 14 KM 1h14'28 + 26'51 05:19 19° SM50
111 324 PASSANANTE MAURO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA013380 1958 SM65 14 KM 1h14'46 + 27'09 05:20 7° SM65
112 455 DUGARIA MATTEO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001926 1974 SM45 14 KM 1h15'20 + 27'43 05:23 22° SM45
113 452 CHIRICO ENRICO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001034 1966 SM55 14 KM 1h15'20 + 27'43 05:23 17° SM55
114 333 GARRO' SANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA024251 1963 SM60 14 KM 1h16'17 + 28'40 05:27 6° SM60
115 525 ALDROVANDI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001055 1971 SM50 14 KM 1h16'24 + 28'47 05:28 20° SM50
116 496 PEDRELLI STEFANO RUNCARD RR218739 1968 SM55 14 KM 1h16'40 + 29'03 05:29 18° SM55
117 490 BORGONOVI SILVANO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG000471 1963 SM60 14 KM 1h16'41 + 29'04 05:29 7° SM60
118 414 ROSIGNOLI BRUNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001327 1956 SM65 14 KM 1h16'55 + 29'18 05:29 8° SM65
119 103 SPOLADORE MAURIZIO ATL. BANCOLE CG000897 1967 SM55 14 KM 1h16'57 + 29'20 05:30 19° SM55
120 40 SCARDEONI MORENO ATL. BANCOLE CA013415 1960 SM60 14 KM 1h17'05 + 29'28 05:31 8° SM60
121 22 COMINI LUCIANO ATL. BANCOLE CA013412 1950 SM70 14 KM 1h17'25 + 29'48 05:32 4° SM70
122 361 SORAGNA PAOLO ATL. VIADANA CG003017 1972 SM50 14 KM 1h17'37 + 30'00 05:32 21° SM50
123 378 LOI MARCO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG003223 1985 SM35 14 KM 1h17'47 + 30'10 05:34 16° SM35
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124 457 ZANICHELLI MIRKO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG002255 1985 SM35 14 KM 1h18'22 + 30'45 05:36 17° SM35
125 489 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA027658 1958 SM65 14 KM 1h19'14 + 31'37 05:40 9° SM65
126 423 ALLEGRETTI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002037 1964 SM55 14 KM 1h20'04 + 32'27 05:43 20° SM55
127 523 DIANI FRANCESCO G.P. VIRGILIANO GL001349 1959 SM60 14 KM 1h20'32 + 32'55 05:45 9° SM60
128 522 PUPPATO FABIO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002764 1966 SM55 14 KM 1h20'56 + 33'19 05:47 21° SM55
129 467 FLORA NICOLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000013 1962 SM60 14 KM 1h22'25 + 34'48 05:53 10° SM60
130 476 BERSELLI NICOLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001308 1972 SM50 14 KM 1h22'26 + 34'49 05:53 22° SM50
131 470 VENEZIANI FABRIZIO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000264 1962 SM60 14 KM 1h22'38 + 35'01 05:54 11° SM60
132 316 SOLIERI DANIELE ATL. BANCOLE CG003467 1969 SM50 14 KM 1h23'26 + 35'49 05:58 23° SM50
133 354 GIACOMINELLI LUCA ATL. RIGOLETTO CG001046 1999 SM 14 KM 1h23'26 + 35'49 05:58 9° SM
134 435 SALVATERRA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003232 1989 SM 14 KM 1h23'53 + 36'16 05:59 10° SM
135 495 SOMENSI STEFANO POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC062546 1976 SM45 14 KM 1h26'51 + 39'14 06:12 23° SM45
136 438 FINETTI FABIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001772 1964 SM55 14 KM 1h27'00 + 39'23 06:13 22° SM55
137 383 ZORDAN MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001008 1968 SM55 14 KM 1h29'18 + 41'41 06:23 23° SM55
138 491 DELL'ARINGA MARCELLO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG000960 1972 SM50 14 KM 1h31'19 + 43'42 06:31 24° SM50
139 441 ARVATI ARNALDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA017912 1960 SM60 14 KM 1h43'24 + 55'47 07:23 12° SM60
140 488 BERZUINI BRUNO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA016540 1937 SM85 14 KM 2h11'16 + 1h23'39 09:23 1° SM85
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